1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B Bl s o s A Hehib 4 (~ 422) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
Bliod B2 2000 « #+2.00% ~ #1008 « % %£(-)3.00% + % %£(=)3.002

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 1 1
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 2 3
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 0 J
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 3 6
907.50000 - 880.00000 B 9
880. 00000 - 852.50000 5 14
852. 50000 - 825.00000 2 16
825. 00000 - 797.50000 12 28
797.50000 - 770.00000 13 41
770. 00000 - 742.50000 ) 46
742.50000 - 715.00000 19 65
715.00000 - 687.50000 17 82
687.50000 - 660.00000 25 107
660. 00000 - 632.50000 21 128
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 35 163
605. 00000 - 577.50000 33 196
577.50000 - 550.00000 32 228
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 43 271
522.50000 - 495.00000 48 319
495. 00000 - 467.50000 ol 370
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 64 434
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 47 481
412.50000 - 385.00000 52 533
385. 00000 - 357.50000 o7 590
357.50000 - 330.00000 36 626
330. 00000 - 302.50000 52 678
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 31 709
275.00000 - 247.50000 17 126
247.50000 - 220.00000 8 134
220. 00000 - 192.50000 I 741
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 1 742
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 742
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 142
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 142

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 742

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 142

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B PEEE TSNS SEAGE T %14 p # © 2024/08/02
B2ie g B2 1000 « ¥+ 2.00% #2000 « % %£(-)3.00% « % %£(=)3.002

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 1 1
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 2 3
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 2 5
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 1 6
907.50000 - 880.00000 4 10
880. 00000 - 852.50000 B 13
852. 50000 - 825.00000 3 16
825. 00000 - 797.50000 7 23
797.50000 - 770.00000 15 38
770. 00000 - 742.50000 6 44
742.50000 - 715.00000 16 60
715.00000 - 687.50000 12 12
687.50000 - 660.00000 20 92
660. 00000 - 632.50000 17 109
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 21 136
605. 00000 - 577.50000 28 164
577.50000 - 550.00000 36 200
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 28 228
522.50000 - 495.00000 46 274
495. 00000 - 467.50000 44 318
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 29 31T
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 62 439
412.50000 - 385.00000 o7 496
385. 00000 - 357.50000 60 556
357.50000 - 330.00000 o4 610
330. 00000 - 302.50000 52 662
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 45 707
275.00000 - 247.50000 18 125
247.50000 - 220.00000 10 135
220. 00000 - 192.50000 6 741
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 1 742
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 742
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 142
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 142

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 742

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 142

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B SERE TSNS SENGE Y %14 p # © 2024/08/02
B3 g t B2 1000 « ¥+ 2.00% ~ #1000 « % %£(-)3.00% « % %£(=)3.002

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950.00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 1 |
900. 00000 - 875.00000 2 3
875. 00000 - 850.00000 2 5
850. 00000 - 825.00000 3 8
825. 00000 - 800.00000 B 11
800. 00000 - 775.00000 B 14
175.00000 - 750.00000 3 17
750. 00000 - 725.00000 9 26
725.00000 - 700.00000 14 40
700. 00000 - 675.00000 8 48
675.00000 - 650.00000 14 62
650. 00000 - 625.00000 20 82
625. 00000 - 600.00000 19 101
600. 00000 - 575.00000 19 120
575.00000 - 550.00000 30 150
550. 00000 - 525.00000 28 178
525. 00000 - 500.00000 33 211
500. 00000 - 475.00000 42 253
475. 00000 - 450.00000 42 295
450. 00000 - 425.00000 46 341
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 61 402
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 29 461
375.00000 - 350.00000 49 510
350. 00000 - 325.00000 65 575
325. 00000 - 300. 00000 48 623
300. 00000 - 275.00000 50 673
275.00000 - 250.00000 36 709
250. 00000 - 225.00000 14 123
225.00000 - 200.00000 13 736
200. 00000 - 175.00000 5 741
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 0 741
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 1 742
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 142
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 0 142

75.00000 - 50.00000 0 742

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 142

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B BAS AL s A B R34 (- ik2) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
BAie gt B2 1500 « % 1 75% ~ #H1T5% « % %£(-)3.00% + % %£(=)3.002

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 1 1
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 2 3
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 1 4
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 1 5
907.50000 - 880.00000 5 10
880. 00000 - 852.50000 B 13
852. 50000 - 825.00000 3 16
825. 00000 - 797.50000 10 26
797.50000 - 770.00000 15 41
770. 00000 - 742.50000 3 44
742.50000 - 715.00000 18 62
715.00000 - 687.50000 9 71
687.50000 - 660.00000 21 98
660. 00000 - 632.50000 16 114
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 32 146
605. 00000 - 577.50000 28 174
577.50000 - 550.00000 32 206
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 39 245
522.50000 - 495.00000 43 288
495. 00000 - 467.50000 50 338
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 70 408
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 43 451
412.50000 - 385.00000 63 514
385. 00000 - 357.50000 58 572
357.50000 - 330.00000 ol 623
330. 00000 - 302.50000 53 676
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 33 709
275.00000 - 247.50000 16 125
247.50000 - 220.00000 10 135
220. 00000 - 192.50000 6 741
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 1 742
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 742
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 142
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 142

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 742

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 142

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B BS AL e A B R A (- ik2) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
Boie & B2 2,000 « ¥ 1.50% ~ #1500 « % %£(-)3.00% + % %£(=)3.002

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 1 1
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 1 2
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 2 4
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 2 6
907.50000 - 880.00000 2 8
880. 00000 - 852.50000 6 14
852. 50000 - 825.00000 1 15
825. 00000 - 797.50000 11 26
797.50000 - 770.00000 15 41
770. 00000 - 742.50000 6 47
742.50000 - 715.00000 18 65
715.00000 - 687.50000 12 i
687.50000 - 660.00000 22 99
660. 00000 - 632.50000 22 121
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 33 154
605. 00000 - 577.50000 24 178
577.50000 - 550.00000 40 218
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 37 2595
522.50000 - 495.00000 ol 306
495. 00000 - 467.50000 o7 363
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 64 427
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 43 470
412.50000 - 385.00000 65 535
385. 00000 - 357.50000 50 585
357.50000 - 330.00000 42 627
330. 00000 - 302.50000 6 683
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 21 710
275.00000 - 247.50000 18 128
247.50000 - 220.00000 7 135
220. 00000 - 192.50000 6 741
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 741
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 1 742
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 142
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 142

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 742

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 142

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B BOS AL e B R34 (- ik2) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
Bbi gt B° 1.75% « %+ 1.50% ~ #H1.75% « % %£(-)3.00% + % %£(=)3.002

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 1 1
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 1 2
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 2 4
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 1 5
907.50000 - 880.00000 5 10
880. 00000 - 852.50000 B 13
852. 50000 - 825.00000 2 15
825. 00000 - 797.50000 10 25
797.50000 - 770.00000 14 39
770. 00000 - 742.50000 8 47
742.50000 - 715.00000 15 62
715.00000 - 687.50000 11 13
687.50000 - 660.00000 26 99
660. 00000 - 632.50000 16 115
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 33 148
605. 00000 - 577.50000 21 175
577.50000 - 550.00000 31 206
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 41 247
522.50000 - 495.00000 47 294
495. 00000 - 467.50000 49 343
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 13 416
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 44 460
412.50000 - 385.00000 61 521
385. 00000 - 357.50000 06 51T
357.50000 - 330.00000 48 625
330. 00000 - 302.50000 6 681
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 29 710
275.00000 - 247.50000 17 127
247.50000 - 220.00000 8 135
220. 00000 - 192.50000 6 741
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 1 742
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 742
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 142
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 142

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 742

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 142

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B BT g e s A Hehib 4 (- i22) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
BTio g  B° 1500 « % 1.50% ~ #2000 « % %£(-)3.00% + % %£(=)3.002

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 1 1
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 2 3
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 1 4
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 1 5
907.50000 - 880.00000 5 10
880. 00000 - 852.50000 2 12
852. 50000 - 825.00000 4 16
825. 00000 - 797.50000 9 25
797.50000 - 770.00000 13 38
770. 00000 - 742.50000 9 47
742.50000 - 715.00000 13 60
715.00000 - 687.50000 12 12
687.50000 - 660.00000 23 95
660. 00000 - 632.50000 16 111
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 33 144
605. 00000 - 577.50000 26 170
577.50000 - 550.00000 29 199
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 34 233
522.50000 - 495.00000 90 283
495. 00000 - 467.50000 49 332
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 62 394
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 o7 451
412.50000 - 385.00000 62 513
385. 00000 - 357.50000 o7 570
357.50000 - 330.00000 99 625
330. 00000 - 302.50000 50 675
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 32 707
275.00000 - 247.50000 20 127
247.50000 - 220.00000 8 135
220. 00000 - 192.50000 6 741
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 1 742
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 742
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 142
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 142

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 742

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 142

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B B8 AL e R A (— ik2) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
B8 gt B° 1500 « % 1.50% ~ #1500 « % %£(-)3.00% + % %£(=)3.002

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1050. 00000 - 1023. 75000 0 0
1023. 75000 - 997. 50000 0 0
997. 50000 - 971. 25000 0 0
971.25000 - 945.00000 1 |
945. 00000 - 918. 75000 2 3
918. 75000 - 892.50000 1 4
892. 50000 - 866.25000 1 5
866. 25000 - 840.00000 5 10
840. 00000 - 813. 75000 B 13
813. 75000 — 787.50000 3 16
787.50000 - 761.25000 10 26
761.25000 - 735.00000 15 41
735.00000 - 708. 75000 4 45
708. 75000 - 682.50000 18 63
682. 50000 - 656. 25000 10 13
656. 25000 - 630. 00000 24 97
630. 00000 - 603. 75000 20 117
603. 75000 - 577.50000 32 149
577.50000 - 551. 25000 24 173
551.25000 - 525.00000 35 208
525. 00000 - 498. 75000 37 245
498. 75000 - 472. 50000 47 292
472.50000 - 446. 25000 47 339
446. 25000 - 420. 00000 80 419
420. 00000 - 393. 75000 39 458
393. 75000 - 367.50000 60 518
367.50000 - 341. 25000 60 578
341. 25000 - 315.00000 48 626
315. 00000 - 288. 75000 53 679
288. 75000 - 262. 50000 31 710
262. 50000 - 236. 25000 17 127
236.25000 - 210.00000 8 135
210. 00000 - 183. 75000 6 741
183. 75000 - 157. 50000 0 741
157. 50000 - 131.25000 1 742
131. 25000 - 105. 00000 0 142
105. 00000 -  78. 75000 0 142

78.775000 - 52.50000 0 742

52.50000 -  26. 25000 0 142

26. 25000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B BOS AL s 4 B R34 (— ik2) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
B9 &t B2 1000 « ¥ 1.50% #1500 « % %£(-)3.00% « % %£(=)3.002

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950.00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 1 |
900. 00000 - 875.00000 B 4
875. 00000 - 850.00000 0 4
850. 00000 - 825.00000 1 5
825. 00000 - 800.00000 5 10
800. 00000 - 775.00000 B 13
175.00000 - 750.00000 3 16
750. 00000 - 725.00000 8 24
725.00000 - 700.00000 17 41
700. 00000 - 675.00000 4 45
675.00000 - 650.00000 16 61
650. 00000 - 625.00000 11 12
625. 00000 - 600.00000 21 93
600. 00000 - 575.00000 17 110
575.00000 - 550.00000 31 141
550. 00000 - 525.00000 28 169
525. 00000 - 500.00000 28 197
500. 00000 - 475.00000 37 234
475. 00000 - 450.00000 45 279
450. 00000 - 425.00000 50 329
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 65 394
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 53 447
375.00000 - 350.00000 29 506
350. 00000 - 325.00000 67 573
325. 00000 - 300. 00000 53 626
300. 00000 - 275.00000 47 673
275.00000 - 250.00000 36 709
250. 00000 - 225.00000 16 125
225.00000 - 200.00000 11 736
200. 00000 - 175.00000 5 741
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 0 741
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 1 742
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 142
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 0 142

75.00000 - 50.00000 0 742

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 142

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



138 E R - L p FIMMEF AT »FHRA

02% 4 %ﬁ?‘%ﬂ'— Bl0= & 2 & £ k- %J'%\‘(“ g4 ’@l%t pEF :2024/08/02

Bl0& & : B=2.00% ~ #<1.00% ~ #5200 ~ & £(-)3.00% + & £(=)3.00%
X 01T A gt A o
8 A e §E A K I .S

1100. 00000 - 1072.50000 0 0
1072.50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 1 1
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 2 3
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 1 4
935. 00000 - 907.50000 1 5
907. 50000 - 880.00000 4 9
880. 00000 - 852.50000 2 11
852. 50000 - 825.00000 6 17
825. 00000 - 797.50000 7 24
797.50000 - 770.00000 13 37
770. 00000 - 742.50000 10 47
742.50000 - 715.00000 13 60
715. 00000 - 687. 50000 13 73
687. 50000 - 660.00000 16 89
660. 00000 - 632. 50000 25 114
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 30 144
605. 00000 - 577.50000 26 170
577.50000 - 550.00000 28 198
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 43 241
522.50000 - 495.00000 46 287
495. 00000 - 467.50000 64 351
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 62 413
440. 00000 - 412.50000 50 463
412. 50000 - 385.00000 65 528
385. 00000 - 357.50000 59 587
357.50000 - 330.00000 42 629
330. 00000 - 302.50000 95 684
302.50000 - 275.00000 23 707
275. 00000 - 247.50000 21 728
247.50000 - 220. 00000 8 736
220. 00000 - 192.50000 ) 741
192. 50000 - 165.00000 0 741
165. 00000 - 137.50000 1 742
137.50000 - 110.00000 0 742
110. 00000 - 82.50000 0 742

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 742

55. 00000 - 27.50000 0 742

27.50000 - 0.00000 0 742

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



138 E R - L p FIMMEF AT »FHRA

02% 4 %ﬁ?‘%ﬂ'— Bll= $4 & 2 & £ k- %J'%\‘(“ g4 ’@l%t pEF :2024/08/02

Blli & : B=2.00%  #<1.00% ~ #5100 ~ & £(-)3.00% + % £(=)3.00%
X 01T A gt A o
8 A e §E A K I .S

1000. 00000 - 975.00000 0 0
975. 00000 - 950. 00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 1 1
900. 00000 - 875.00000 1 2
875.00000 - 850. 00000 2 4
850. 00000 - 825.00000 3 7
825. 00000 -~ 800. 00000 2 9
800. 00000 - 775.00000 4 13
775.00000 - 750.00000 ) 18
750. 00000 - 725.00000 10 28
725. 00000 - 700.00000 9 37
700. 00000 - 675.00000 14 ol
675. 00000 - 650.00000 11 62
650. 00000 - 625. 00000 18 80
625. 00000 - 600.00000 23 103
600. 00000 - 575.00000 27 130
575. 00000 - 550.00000 29 159
550. 00000 - 525.00000 20 179
525. 00000 - 500. 00000 47 226
500. 00000 - 475.00000 33 259
475. 00000 -~ 450. 00000 61 320
450. 00000 - 425.00000 62 382
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 59 441
400. 00000 - 375.00000 93 494
375.00000 - 350. 00000 58 552
350. 00000 - 325. 00000 47 599
325. 00000 -~ 300.00000 37 636
300. 00000 - 275.00000 48 684
275.00000 - 250. 00000 26 710
250. 00000 - 225.00000 18 728
225.00000 - 200. 00000 7 735
200. 00000 - 175.00000 6 741
175. 00000 = 150.00000 0 741
150. 00000 - 125.00000 1 742
125. 00000 — 100. 00000 0 742
100. 00000 = 75.00000 0 742

75. 00000 - 50.00000 0 742

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 742

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 742

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B B2 i E o s A e 4 (- 422) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
Bl2 & ¢ B 1000 ~ ¥+ 1.00% ~ B2 00 + % %£(-)3.00 + % %£(=)3.00

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950.00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 1 |
900. 00000 - 875.00000 2 3
875. 00000 - 850.00000 1 4
850. 00000 - 825.00000 2 6
825. 00000 - 800.00000 4 10
800. 00000 - 775.00000 2 12
175.00000 - 750.00000 6 18
750. 00000 - 725.00000 7 25
725.00000 - 700.00000 10 35
700. 00000 - 675.00000 15 50
675.00000 - 650.00000 7 51
650. 00000 - 625.00000 12 69
625. 00000 - 600.00000 16 85
600. 00000 - 575.00000 22 107
575.00000 - 550.00000 25 132
550. 00000 - 525.00000 21 159
525. 00000 - 500.00000 25 184
500. 00000 - 475.00000 33 217
475. 00000 - 450.00000 44 261
450. 00000 - 425.00000 ol 312
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 66 378
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 63 441
375.00000 - 350.00000 54 495
350. 00000 - 325.00000 68 563
325. 00000 - 300. 00000 62 625
300. 00000 - 275.00000 54 679
275.00000 - 250.00000 30 709
250. 00000 - 225.00000 17 126
225.00000 - 200.00000 10 736
200. 00000 - 175.00000 5 741
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 0 741
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 1 742
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 142
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 0 142

75.00000 - 50.00000 0 742

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 142

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B BISH ¢ o A Bk 4 (- 422) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
Bl 4 : B 100 « ¥+ 1.00% ~ H1. 00 « % %(-)3.00% + % %£(=)3.00

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 1 |
810. 00000 - 787.50000 B 4
787.50000 - 765.00000 0 4
765. 00000 - 742.50000 2 6
742.50000 - 720.00000 4 10
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 4 14
697. 50000 - 675.00000 ) 19
675.00000 - 652.50000 9 28
652. 50000 - 630.00000 11 39
630. 00000 - 607.50000 13 52
607.50000 - 585.00000 8 60
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 17 i
562. 50000 - 540.00000 17 94
540. 00000 - 517.50000 21 115
517.50000 - 495.00000 35 150
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 17 167
472.50000 - 450.00000 33 200
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 43 243
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 47 290
405. 00000 - 382.50000 54 344
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 65 409
360. 00000 - 337.50000 o4 463
337.50000 - 315.00000 o7 520
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 67 587
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 49 636
270.00000 - 247.50000 46 682
247.50000 - 225.00000 29 711
225.00000 - 202.50000 15 126
202. 50000 - 180.00000 10 736
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 4 740
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 1 741
135. 00000 - 112.50000 1 742
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 142
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 742
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 742
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 142
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



138 E R - L p FIMMEF AT »FHRA

02% 4 %ﬁ?‘%ﬂ'— Bl4= %4 & 2 & £ k- %J'%\‘(“ g4 ’@l%t pEF :2024/08/02

Bldi & : B=2.00% ~ #<1.00% ~ #H1.50% + & £(-)3.00% + & £(=)2.50%
X 01T A gt A o
8 A e §E A K I .S

1000. 00000 - 975.00000 0 0
975. 00000 - 950. 00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 1 1
900. 00000 - 875.00000 1 2
875.00000 - 850. 00000 2 4
850. 00000 - 825.00000 1 5
825. 00000 -~ 800. 00000 3 8
800. 00000 - 775.00000 ) 13
775.00000 - 750.00000 3 16
750. 00000 - 725.00000 11 27
725. 00000 - 700.00000 10 37
700. 00000 - 675.00000 10 47
675. 00000 - 650.00000 17 64
650. 00000 - 625. 00000 13 7
625. 00000 - 600.00000 23 100
600. 00000 - 575.00000 20 120
575. 00000 - 550.00000 32 152
550. 00000 - 525.00000 22 174
525. 00000 - 500. 00000 37 211
500. 00000 - 475.00000 41 252
475. 00000 -~ 450. 00000 50 302
450. 00000 - 425.00000 63 365
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 64 429
400. 00000 - 375.00000 48 477
375.00000 - 350. 00000 60 537
350. 00000 - 325. 00000 53 590
325. 00000 -~ 300.00000 38 628
300. 00000 - 275.00000 53 681
275.00000 - 250. 00000 27 708
250. 00000 - 225.00000 20 728
225.00000 - 200. 00000 8 736
200. 00000 - 175.00000 ) 741
175. 00000 = 150.00000 1 742
150. 00000 - 125.00000 0 742
125. 00000 — 100. 00000 0 742
100. 00000 = 75.00000 0 742

75. 00000 - 50.00000 0 742

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 742

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 742

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B BISH g o ek 4 (- 424) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
Bloi & ¢ B 1000 « ¥+ 1.00% ~ B2 00 + % %(-)3.00 + % %£(=)2.00

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 1 |
810. 00000 - 787.50000 2 3
787.50000 - 765.00000 1 4
765. 00000 - 742.50000 2 6
742.50000 - 720.00000 4 10
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 2 12
697. 50000 - 675.00000 4 16
675.00000 - 652.50000 9 25
652. 50000 - 630.00000 11 36
630. 00000 - 607.50000 11 47
607.50000 - 585.00000 11 58
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 10 68
562. 50000 - 540.00000 18 86
540. 00000 - 517.50000 18 104
517.50000 - 495.00000 21 131
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 24 155
472.50000 - 450.00000 28 183
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 21 210
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 49 259
405. 00000 - 382.50000 45 304
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 63 367
360. 00000 - 337.50000 68 435
337.50000 - 315.00000 54 489
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 67 556
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 o4 610
270.00000 - 247.50000 58 668
247.50000 - 225.00000 37 705
225.00000 - 202.50000 19 124
202. 50000 - 180.00000 11 135
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 6 741
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 1 742
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 742
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 142
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 742
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 742
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 142
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B BIG ¢ o & e 4 (- 422) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
Bl6i & : B 1,000 « #+2.00% ~ H1. 00 « % % (- )2.501 + & %£(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 1 |
810. 00000 - 787.50000 2 3
787.50000 - 765.00000 2 5
765. 00000 - 742.50000 2 1
742.50000 - 720.00000 5 12
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 1 13
697. 50000 - 675.00000 4 17
675.00000 - 652.50000 9 26
652. 50000 - 630.00000 12 38
630. 00000 - 607.50000 8 46
607.50000 - 585.00000 14 60
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 24 84
562. 50000 - 540.00000 20 104
540. 00000 - 517.50000 17 121
517.50000 - 495.00000 33 154
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 32 186
472.50000 - 450.00000 33 219
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 40 259
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 34 293
405. 00000 - 382.50000 49 342
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 29 401
360. 00000 - 337.50000 99 456
337.50000 - 315.00000 50 506
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 61 567
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 52 619
270.00000 - 247.50000 50 669
247.50000 - 225.00000 36 705
225.00000 - 202.50000 18 123
202. 50000 - 180.00000 12 135
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 6 741
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 1 742
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 742
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 142
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 742
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 742
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 142
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B BIT ¢ o & A e 4 (- 424) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
BITiw 4 : B+ 100 « ¥+ 1.50% B 1,501 + % % (- 2501 + % £(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 1 |
810. 00000 - 787.50000 2 3
787.50000 - 765.00000 1 4
765. 00000 - 742.50000 1 5
742.50000 - 720.00000 5 10
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 B 13
697. 50000 - 675.00000 3 16
675.00000 - 652.50000 9 25
652. 50000 - 630.00000 16 41
630. 00000 - 607.50000 3 44
607.50000 - 585.00000 18 62
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 8 70
562. 50000 - 540.00000 26 96
540. 00000 - 517.50000 15 111
517.50000 - 495.00000 28 139
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 32 171
472.50000 - 450.00000 30 201
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 32 233
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 90 283
405. 00000 - 382.50000 48 331
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 29 390
360. 00000 - 337.50000 06 446
337.50000 - 315.00000 29 505
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 62 567
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 53 620
270.00000 - 247.50000 50 670
247.50000 - 225.00000 38 708
225.00000 - 202.50000 16 124
202. 50000 - 180.00000 11 135
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 6 741
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 1 742
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 742
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 142
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 142
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 742
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 142
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



138 E R - L p FIMMEF AT »FHRA

02% 4 %ﬁ?‘%ﬂ'— Bl18= $4g & e & £ k- %J'%\‘(“ g4 ’@l%t pEF :2024/08/02

BlBi & : B=2.00% ~ #<1.00% ~ #H1.00% + & £(-)2.50% + & £(=)2.50%
X 01T A gt A o
8 A e §E A K I .S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 -~ 810.00000 1 |
810. 00000 - 787.50000 1 2
787.50000 - 765.00000 2 4
765. 00000 - 742.50000 2 6
742.50000 - 720. 00000 2 8
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 ) 13
697. 50000 - 675.00000 3 16
675. 00000 - 652.50000 12 28
652. 50000 - 630. 00000 8 36
630. 00000 - 607.50000 14 50
607. 50000 - 585.00000 14 64
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 16 80
562. 50000 - 540.00000 23 103
540. 00000 - 517.50000 28 131
517.50000 - 495. 00000 32 163
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 22 185
472. 50000 - 450. 00000 44 229
450. 00000 - 427.50000 36 265
4277.50000 - 405. 00000 58 323
405. 00000 - 382.50000 65 388
382.50000 - 360. 00000 53 441
360. 00000 - 337.50000 24 495
337.50000 - 315.00000 53 548
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 52 600
292. 50000 - 270.00000 35 635
270. 00000 - 247.50000 48 683
247.50000 - 225. 00000 27 710
225. 00000 - 202.50000 18 728
202.50000 - 180. 00000 8 736
180. 00000 - 157.50000 ) 741
157.50000 - 135.00000 0 741
135. 00000 - 112.50000 1 742
112. 50000 = 90. 00000 0 742
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 742
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 742
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 742
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 742

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B BIOS € o b 4 e 4 (- 424) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
B1Of & ¢ F= 1000 « ¥+ 1.00% ~ B2 00 « % % (- 250 + & %£(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 1 |
810. 00000 - 787.50000 2 3
787.50000 - 765.00000 1 4
765. 00000 - 742.50000 2 6
742.50000 - 720.00000 B 9
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 B 12
697. 50000 - 675.00000 ) 17
675.00000 - 652.50000 7 24
652. 50000 - 630.00000 11 35
630. 00000 - 607.50000 14 49
607.50000 - 585.00000 9 58
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 11 69
562. 50000 - 540.00000 20 89
540. 00000 - 517.50000 16 105
517.50000 - 495.00000 26 131
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 24 155
472.50000 - 450.00000 30 185
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 32 217
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 47 264
405. 00000 - 382.50000 46 310
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 62 372
360. 00000 - 337.50000 67 439
337.50000 - 315.00000 54 493
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 69 562
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 58 620
270.00000 - 247.50000 6 676
247.50000 - 225.00000 32 708
225.00000 - 202.50000 18 126
202. 50000 - 180.00000 9 135
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 6 741
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 741
135. 00000 - 112.50000 1 742
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 142
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 742
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 742
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 142
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B B0 HHEE ik 4 Heh A (- R 2) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
B20e & ¢ B 1000 ~ ¥+ 1.00% B 15008 « & %£(- 2501 + & £(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

850. 00000 - 828. 75000 0 0
828. 75000 - 807.50000 0 0
807.50000 - 786.25000 0 0
786.25000 - 765.00000 1 |
765. 00000 - 743. 75000 2 3
743.775000 - 722.50000 1 4
122.50000 - 701. 25000 1 5
701. 25000 - 680.00000 5 10
680. 00000 - 658. 75000 2 12
658. 75000 - 637. 50000 ) 17
637.50000 - 616.25000 8 25
616.25000 - 595. 00000 13 38
595. 00000 - 573. 75000 10 48
573.75000 - 552.50000 12 60
552. 50000 - 531. 25000 13 13
531.25000 - 510.00000 16 89
510.00000 - 488. 75000 20 109
488. 75000 - 467.50000 31 140
467. 50000 - 446. 25000 24 164
446. 25000 - 425. 00000 21 191
425. 00000 - 403. 75000 36 227
403. 75000 - 382. 50000 48 2775
382. 50000 - 361. 25000 ol 326
361.25000 - 340.00000 66 392
340. 00000 - 318. 75000 06 448
318. 75000 - 297.50000 60 508
297.50000 - 276. 25000 61 569
276.25000 - 255.00000 06 625
255.00000 - 233. 75000 53 678
233. 75000 - 212.50000 32 710
212.50000 - 191. 25000 17 127
191. 25000 - 170. 00000 8 135
170. 00000 - 148. 75000 6 741
148. 75000 - 127. 50000 0 741
127. 50000 - 106. 25000 1 742
106. 25000 -  85. 00000 0 142
85.00000 -  63. 75000 0 142
63. 75000 -  42.50000 0 742
42.50000 - 21. 25000 0 142
21.25000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B BRI g o s 4 e A (- 4k 2) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
B2liw & ¢ B 1000 « ¥+ 1.00% ~ HH1.25% « % (- )2.25% + % £(=)2.008

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

750. 00000 - 731.25000 0 0
731.25000 - 712.50000 0 0
712.50000 - 694. 75000 0 0
693. 75000 - 675.00000 1 |
675.00000 - 656.25000 2 3
656. 25000 - 637. 50000 1 4
637.50000 - 618. 75000 1 5
618. 75000 - 600.00000 5 10
600. 00000 - 581. 25000 2 12
581.25000 - 562. 50000 ) 17
562. 50000 - 543. 75000 7 24
543. 75000 - 525. 00000 15 39
525. 00000 - 506. 25000 7 46
506. 25000 - 487. 50000 16 62
487. 50000 - 468. 75000 11 13
468. 75000 - 450. 00000 21 94
450. 00000 - 431. 25000 15 109
431. 25000 - 412. 50000 34 143
412. 50000 - 393. 75000 21 170
393. 75000 - 375.00000 28 198
375.00000 - 356.25000 36 234
306. 25000 - 337. 50000 45 279
337.50000 - 318. 75000 54 333
318. 75000 - 300. 00000 70 403
300. 00000 - 281. 25000 47 450
281.25000 - 262.50000 64 514
262. 50000 - 243. 75000 06 570
243. 75000 - 225.00000 o4 624
225.00000 - 206.25000 52 676
206. 25000 - 187.50000 33 709
187. 50000 - 168. 75000 16 125
168. 75000 - 150. 00000 10 135
150. 00000 - 131. 25000 6 741
131. 25000 - 112. 50000 1 742
112. 50000 - 93. 75000 0 742
93.75000 - 75.00000 0 142
75.00000 - 56.25000 0 742
56. 25000 - 37.50000 0 742
37.50000 - 18.75000 0 142

18. 75000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B B2 g ik 4 Hehi A (- R 2) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
B22ie & ¢ B 20008 ~ ¥+ 1.00% ~ HH1 00 « % (- )2 00 + % %£(=)3.00

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 1 |
810. 00000 - 787.50000 1 2
787.50000 - 765.00000 2 4
765. 00000 - 742.50000 2 6
742.50000 - 720.00000 B 9
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 4 13
697. 50000 - 675.00000 4 17
675.00000 - 652.50000 12 29
652. 50000 - 630.00000 8 37
630. 00000 - 607.50000 12 49
607.50000 - 585.00000 14 63
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 16 79
562. 50000 - 540.00000 21 106
540. 00000 - 517.50000 28 134
517.50000 - 495.00000 26 160
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 26 186
472.50000 - 450.00000 47 233
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 36 269
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 60 329
405. 00000 - 382.50000 69 398
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 45 443
360. 00000 - 337.50000 53 496
337.50000 - 315.00000 65 561
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 42 603
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 40 643
270.00000 - 247.50000 44 687
247.50000 - 225.00000 23 710
225.00000 - 202.50000 18 128
202. 50000 - 180.00000 7 135
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 5 740
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 1 741
135. 00000 - 112.50000 1 742
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 142
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 742
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 742
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 142
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B BO3H g i R A (- R2) %14 p # © 2024/08/02
B23iw & ¢ B 1000 ~ ¥+ 1.00% ~ HH1 00 « % %£(-)2.00 + % %£(=)3.008

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

800. 00000 - 780.00000 0 0
780. 00000 - 760.00000 0 0
760. 00000 - 740.00000 0 0
740. 00000 - 720.00000 1 |
720. 00000 - 700.00000 2 3
700. 00000 - 680.00000 1 4
680. 00000 - 660.00000 1 5
660. 00000 - 640.00000 5 10
640. 00000 - 620. 00000 4 14
620. 00000 - 600. 00000 2 16
600. 00000 - 580.00000 12 28
580. 00000 - 560. 00000 12 40
560. 00000 - 540.00000 9 49
540. 00000 - 520.00000 11 60
520. 00000 - 500. 00000 15 15
500. 00000 - 480.00000 17 92
480. 00000 - 460. 00000 24 116
460. 00000 - 440. 00000 32 148
440. 00000 - 420. 00000 20 168
420. 00000 - 400.00000 37 205
400. 00000 - 380.00000 39 244
380. 00000 - 360. 00000 99 299
360. 00000 - 340.00000 48 347
340. 00000 - 320.00000 11 418
320. 00000 - 300.00000 45 463
300. 00000 - 280.00000 64 5217
280. 00000 - 260. 00000 58 585
260. 00000 - 240.00000 52 637
240. 00000 - 220.00000 49 636
220. 00000 - 200.00000 26 712
200. 00000 - 180.00000 16 128
180. 00000 - 160. 00000 8 736
160. 00000 - 140. 00000 B 139
140. 00000 - 120. 00000 2 741
120. 00000 - 100. 00000 1 742
100. 00000 - 80. 00000 0 142
80. 00000 -  60.00000 0 742
60. 00000 - 40.00000 0 742
40. 00000 - 20. 00000 0 142
20. 00000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 # ke - B p FINME Ty » 2
028§ B BASHHEE ok A R A (- k2 %14 p # © 2024/08/02
B2Aie & ¢ B 1000 ~ = 1.00% ~ HH1 00 « % % (- )2 00 + % %£(=)2 00

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

700. 00000 - 682.50000 0 0
682. 50000 - 665.00000 0 0
665. 00000 - 647.50000 0 0
647.50000 - 630.00000 1 |
630. 00000 - 612.50000 2 3
612.50000 - 595.00000 1 4
595. 00000 - 577.50000 1 5
577.50000 - 560.00000 5 10
560. 00000 - 542. 50000 B 13
542.50000 - 525.00000 3 16
525. 00000 - 507.50000 10 26
507.50000 - 490.00000 15 41
490. 00000 - 472. 50000 4 45
472.50000 - 455.00000 18 63
455. 00000 - 437.50000 10 13
437. 50000 - 420.00000 24 97
420. 00000 - 402.50000 20 117
402. 50000 - 385. 00000 32 149
385. 00000 - 367.50000 24 173
367.50000 - 350.00000 35 208
350. 00000 - 332.50000 37 245
332. 50000 - 315.00000 47 292
315. 00000 - 297.50000 47 339
297.50000 - 280.00000 80 419
280. 00000 - 262.50000 39 458
262.50000 - 245.00000 60 518
245. 00000 - 227.50000 60 578
227.50000 - 210.00000 48 626
210. 00000 - 192.50000 53 679
192. 50000 - 175. 00000 31 710
175. 00000 - 157. 50000 17 127
157. 50000 - 140. 00000 8 135
140. 00000 - 122. 50000 6 741
122. 50000 - 105. 00000 0 741
105. 00000 - 87. 50000 1 742
87.50000 -  70.00000 0 142
70.00000 - 52.50000 0 742
52.50000 - 35.00000 0 742
35.00000 - 17.50000 0 142

17. 50000 - 0.00000 0 142

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



